Housing Services Fees & Charges 2025/26 2024/25 2025/26 Increase/ Increase/
Charge Charge (Decrease) | (Decrease)
£ £ £ %
Rent - exempt from VAT
Weekly Charges
Temporary Accommodation [Heat,Light,Cook] - 1 bed 48.86 44.48 (4.38) (8.96)
Temporary Accommodation [Heat,Light,Cook] - 2 bed 50.05 46.01 (4.04) (8.07)
Temporary Accommodation [Heat,Light,Cook] - 3 bed 70.54 64.18 (6.36) (9.02)
Temporary Accommodation [Heat,Light,Cook] - 4 bed 82.09 87.29 5.20 6.33
Temporary Accommodation Rent - 1 bed 144.34 144.34 0.00 0.00
Temporary Accommodation Rent - 2 bed 176.54 176.54 0.00 0.00
Bicester 2 Beds 135.00 135.00 0.00 0.00
Temporary Accommodation Rent - 3 bed 206.66 206.66 0.00 0.00
Bicester 3 Beds 165.11 165.11 0.00 0.00
Temporary Accommodation Rent - 4 bed 275.19 275.19 0.00 0.00
Temporary Accommodation [Water & Sewerage] - 1 bed 4.48 4.48 0.00 0.00
Temporary Accommodation [Water & Sewerage] - 2 bed 8.45 8.45 0.00 0.00
Temporary Accommodation [Water & Sewerage] - 3 bed 8.45 8.45 0.00 0.00
Temporary Accommodation [Water & Sewerage] - 4 bed 8.45 8.45 0.00 0.00
Nightly Charge Rent - Any unit size with no kitchen 160.38 160.38 0.00 0.00
Garages - exempt from VAT (before discounts)
Council tenant 19.22 20.00 0.78 4.06
Council tenant Premium 21.71 22.60 0.89 4.10
Blue badge council 19.22 20.00 0.78 4.06
Blue badge council Premium 21.71 22.60 0.89 4.10
Mobility council 19.22 20.00 0.78 4.06
Mobility council Premium 21.71 22.60 0.89 4.10
Garages - VATable (before discounts)
Private tenant 19.22 20.00 0.78 4.06
Private tenant Premium 21.71 22.60 0.89 4.10
Blue badge private 19.22 20.00 0.78 4.06
Blue badge private Premium 21.71 22.60 0.89 4.10
Mobility private 19.22 20.00 0.78 4.06
Mobility private Premium 21.71 22.60 0.89 4.10
Parking Spaces - exempt from VAT (before discounts)
Parking spaces 18.09 18.80 0.71 3.92
Parking spaces (Blue Badge) 18.09 18.80 0.71 3.92
Parking Spaces - VATable (before discounts)
Parking spaces Private 18.09 18.80 0.71 3.92
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